2019-2020 Senate Membership

LAST
Lemoine

Arends-Kuenning

Xu

Grift

Gates
Christianson
Branham
Lipka
Gaskins
Fischer-Brown
Miller

Knox
Keating
Smith

Bohn

Lee

Takhar
McSweeney
Wander
Welch
Herman
Navickis
Chiu

Gothe
Graber

Chambers
Monson
Ahmed
Sears
Garner
Ruud
Helgesen
Harris
Davis
Godwin
Christensen
Lu

Farber
Bievenue

lof7

FIRST
Craig
Mary
Yilan
Tony
Richard
Laura
Bruce
Alex

H Rex
Amy
David
Robert
Kari
Shardé
Dawn
Soo-Yeun
Pawan
Kevin
Michelle
Gabriella
Mark
Alec
Chung-Yi
Neha
Kim
VACANT
VACANT
Ronny
Brian
Eleena
Shelby
Jenny
Collin
Molly
Kelli
Mark
Aaron
Sarah
Qiyue
Brian
Lisa

COLLEGE UNIT

ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

Agricultural and Consumer Economics
Agricultural and Consumer Economics
Agricultural and Consumer Economics
Agricultural and Biological Engineering
Agricultural and Biological Engineering
Crop Sciences

Crop Sciences

Crop Sciences

Animal Sciences

Animal Sciences

Animal Sciences

Animal Sciences

Human Development and Family Studies
Human Development and Family Studies
Food Science and Human Nutrition
Food Science and Human Nutrition
Food Science and Human Nutrition
Natural Resources and Environmental Sciences
Natural Resources and Environmental Sciences
Student

Student

Student
Kinesiology and Community Health
Kinesiology and Community Health
Kinesiology and Community Health
Recreation Sport and Tourism
Recreation Sport and Tourism

Speech and Hearing Science

Speech and Hearing Science

Student

Student

District 6

District 8

District 2

District 5

District 11

District 3

District 9

District 4

District 7

District 10

SEAT
01-1
01-2
01-3
02-1
02-2
03-1
03-3
03-4
04-1
04-2
04-3
04-4
05-1
05-2
06-1
06-2
06-3
07-1
07-2
A-01
A-02
A-03
01-1
01-2
01-3
02-1
02-2
03-1
03-2
A-01
A-02
01-1
01-2
01-3
01-4
01-5
01-6
01-7
01-8
01-9
01-10

TERM

2021
2020
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
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2019-2020 Senate Membership

LAST

Hepp

Penn
Hutchens
Silhan
Sougiannis
Peters
DeBrock
Marcinkowski
Widdicks
Noel

Liu

Kindt

Michael
Venkatasubramanian
Wright

Lopez
Moolayil
Raquel

Pham
Marshall
Willig Friedrich
Gregory
Burbules
Span

Cromley
Hund-Wantland
Hug

Moller

Shriner

Hilton
Prussing
Goodman

Al-Qadi
Lange
Barkan
Stark
Benekohal
Forsyth

20of7

FIRST
John
Michael
Matthew
Peter
Theodore
Stephen
Larry
Matthew
Martin
Hayden
Yunchuan (Frank)
John
Steve
Venkat
Margaret
Josue
Nishant
Kayt
Hilary
Jack
Keiran
Vada
Nicholas
Christopher
VACANT
Jennifer
Anita
Barbara
Karla
Jim
VACANT
Harry
John
Matthew
VACANT
Imad L
David
Christopher
Timothy
Rahim
David

COLLEGE UNIT

BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
DGS
DGS
DGS
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR

Accountancy

Accountancy

Accountancy

Accountancy

Accountancy

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Student - Accountancy/Finance
Student - Accountancy/Finance
Student - Business Admin/Undeclared
Student - Business Admin/Undeclared
Student

Student

Student

Education Policy Organization Leadership
Education Policy Organization Leadership
Education Policy Organization Leadership
Educational Psychology

Educational Psychology
Curriculum and Instruction
Curriculum and Instruction

Special Education

Student

Aerospace Engineering

Aerospace Engineering
Materials Science and Engineering
Materials Science and Engineering
Civil and Environmental Engineering
Civil and Environmental Engineering
Civil and Environmental Engineering
Civil and Environmental Engineering
Civil and Environmental Engineering
Computer Science

SEAT

01-1
01-2
01-3
01-4
01-5
02-1
02-2
02-3
02-4
03-1
03-2
03-3
03-4
03-5
03-6
A-01
A-02
B-01
B-02
A-01
A-02
A-03
01-1
01-2
01-3
02-1
02-2
03-1
03-2
04-1
A-01
01-1
01-2
02-1
02-2
03-1
03-2
03-3
03-4
03-5
04-1

TERM

2020
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2021
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2019-2020 Senate Membership

LAST

Fagen-Ulmschneider

Warnow
Challen
Zilles
Marinov
Campbell
Chen
Dallesasse
Gross
Haran

lyer

Fliflet
Bhowmik
Jiang
Dragic
Wang

Reis
Sreenivas
Ertekin
Ewoldt
Nam

Sinha
Smith
Sofronis

Di Fulvio
Willenbrock
Gollin
Hooberman
Schulte
Hughes
Underhill
Jensen
Sebastian
Arun
Bainbridge
Tirmizi
Bastian
Nicholson
Jasiak
Bhamidipati

30f7

FIRST
Wade
Tandy
Geoffrey
Craig
Darko
Roy

Xu

John
George
Kiruba
Ravishankar
Arne
Ujjal

Jing
Peter
Qiong
Henrique
RS

Elif
Randy
SungWoo
Sanjiv
Kyle
Petros
Angela
Scott
George
Benjamin
Elaine
Taylor
Gregory
Karin
Nikhil
Nikhil
Cody
Fawaz
Jared
Jessica
Maksymilian
Akshay Gopalam
VACANT

COLLEGE UNIT

ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
FAA

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Electrical and Computer Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Industrial and Enterprise Systems Engineering
Industrial and Enterprise Systems Engineering
Industrial and Enterprise Systems Engineering
Mechanical Science and Engineering
Mechanical Science and Engineering
Mechanical Science and Engineering
Mechanical Science and Engineering
Mechanical Science and Engineering
Mechanical Science and Engineering
Nuclear, Plasma and Radiological Engineering
Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Bioengineering

Bioengineering

Student - ECE/CS/Undeclared

Student - ECE/CS/Undeclared

Student - ECE/CS/Undeclared

Student - ECE/CS/Undeclared

Student - Mech/Aero/Ag/Bio

Student - Mech/Aero/Ag/Bio

Student - CEE/IESE/MatSE/NPRE/Physics
Student - CEE/IESE/MatSE/NPRE/Physics
Architecture

SEAT

04-2
04-3
04-4
04-5
04-6
04-7
05-1
05-2
05-3
05-4
05-5
05-6
05-7
05-8
05-9
06-1
06-2
06-3
07-1
07-2
07-3
07-4
07-5
07-6
08-1
09-1
09-2
09-3
09-4
09-5
10-1
10-2
A-01
A-02
A-03
A-04
B-01
B-02
C-01
C-02
01-1

TERM

2021
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
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2019-2020 Senate Membership

LAST

Lingscheit
Thomas
Vazquez
Theide
Simson
Deal

Gallo
Kruse
Peterson
McCall
Magee
Dee
Silvers
Miraftab
Boesche
Jenkins
Ackerman
Griffin
Icardo Isasa
Bambenek
Guruparan
Saez Fajardo
Crane

Clancy

Mayer
Kemball
O'Dwyer
Kaufman
Russell
Gilmore
Slobodnik
Morris

40f 7

FIRST
VACANT
VACANT
Emmy
Nekita
Oscar
Billie
Kirsie
Brian
Donna
Adam
Elizabeth
Joyce
Gayle
John
Michael
Faranak
John
Jeffrey Eric
Christopher
Casey
Ane
John
Akil
Sara
Ben
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
Kathryn
VACANT
Alexander
Athol
James
Brett
Lindsay
Shawn
Syd
David

COLLEGE UNIT

FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS

Architecture
Architecture
Art and Design
Art and Design
Art and Design
Art and Design
Dance
Landscape Architecture
Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Urban and Regional Planning
Theatre
Theatre
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Anthropology
Anthropology
East Asian Languages and Cultures
Astronomy
Plant Biology
Classics
English
English
English
English

SEAT

01-2
01-3
02-1
02-2
02-3
02-4
03-1
04-1
05-1
05-2
05-3
05-4
05-5
05-6
05-7
06-1
07-1
07-2
A-01
A-02
A-01
A-02
A-03
A-04
A-05
A-06
A-07
A-08
A-09
A-10
A-11
01-1
01-2
02-1
03-1
04-1
05-1
06-1
06-2
06-3
06-4

TERM

2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
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2019-2020 Senate Membership

LAST
Basu
Hurley
McVicker
Cameron
Fagyal
Wilson
Sanford
Conroy
Niekerk
Brennan
Mathisen
Symes
Nesbitt
Franks
Yan
Zalesov
McCarthy
Oikhberg
Reznick
Ivanov
Junge
Rezk

Kuzminov
Varden
Kemper
Ksiazkiewicz

Fisher
Barbey
Derringer
Laurent
Kwapil
Cooper
Leicht
Tolliver
Jegerski
Costello
Cisneros

Roseman

5o0f7

FIRST
Anustup
Michael
Zachary
Sydney
Zsuzsanna
David

Rob
Jessica

Carl Hendrik
James
Ralph
Carol
Stephen
Suzanne
Xun

Sergei
Randy
Timur
Bruce
Sergei
Marius
Charles
VACANT
Andrei
Helga

Kim Joogsook
Aleksander
VACANT
Cindy

Aron
Jamie
Heidemarie
Thomas
David
Kevin
Joyce

Jill

Thomas
Josue David
VACANT
Charles

COLLEGE UNIT

LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS

English

English

English

Entomology

French & Italian

Geography & Geographic Information Science
Geology

Geology

Germanic Languages & Literature
History

History

History

Atmospheric Sciences
Linguistics

Linguistics

Linguistics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Microbiology

Philosophy

Molecular & Integrative Physiology
Political Science

Political Science

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Slavic Languages & Literatures
Sociology

Spanish and Portuguese
Spanish and Portuguese
Communication
Communication
Communication

Evolution, Ecology & Behavior

SEAT

06-5
06-6
06-7
07-1
08-1
09-1
10-1
10-2
11-1
12-1
12-2
12-3
00-1
13-1
13-2
13-3
14-1
14-2
14-3
14-4
14-5
14-6
14-7
15-1
16-1
17-1
18-1
18-2
19-1
19-2
19-3
19-4
19-5
20-1
21-1
22-1
22-2
23-1
23-2
23-3
24-1

TERM

2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2021
2020
2020
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2019-2020 Senate Membership

LAST
Gennis
Shen
Girolami
Koerner
Leckband
Harley
Belmont
Culpepper
Li

Kinson
Perry
Williamson
Buckley
McDuffie
Nguyen
Paik

Rosas
Rosenstock
Kaganovsky
Fogelman
Katsnelson
Kosmopoulos
Namik

Wong

Sekiguchi
Thompson
Compton
Surdykowski

Zhou

Finley
Olowomeye
Alam

Stahl

Braun

Kar

Dugard

LB Twarog

6 of 7

FIRST
Robert
Mei
Gregory
Michael
Deborah
Brendan
Andrew
Steve

Bo
Christopher
Martin
HF (Bill)
Bryan
Erik
Mimi
Angela Naomi
VACANT
Gilberto
Bruce
Lilya
Charles
lan
James
Deniz
Brandon
VACANT
VACANT
Anna
Natalie
John
Ethan
VACANT
Susan
Marissa
Victor
Rummana
Catherine
Matthew
Robin
Claire
Emily

COLLEGE UNIT

LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LER

Biochemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering
Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering
Cell & Developmental Biology
Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Economics

Economics

Economics

African American Studies
Gender and Womens Studies
Asian American Studies
American Indian Studies
Latina/Latino Studies

Religion

Comparative Literature

General

Student - Life Sciences

Student - Life Sciences

Student - Life Sciences

Student - Humanities

Student - Humanities

Student - Humanities

Student - Physical Sciences/Math
Student - Physical Sciences/Math
Student - Physical Sciences/Math
Student - Physical Sciences/Math
Student - Social Sciences
Student - Social Sciences
Student - Social Sciences
Student - Social Sciences

Law

Law

Law

Law

Student Professional

School of Labor And Employment Relations

SEAT

25-1
26-1
26-3
26-4
27-1
27-2
28-1
29-1
29-2
29-3
30-1
30-2
30-3
31-1
32-1
33-1
34-1
35-1
36-1
37-1
38-1
A-01
A-02
A-03
B-01
B-02
B-03
C-01
C-02
C-03
C-04
D-01
D-02
D-03
D-04
01-1
01-2
01-3
01-4
A-01
01-1

TERM

2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2021
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2019-2020 Senate Membership

LAST
Benton
Benson
Maher

Trei

Holder
Sotomayor
Williams
Clifton

Hall

Meyer
Valdivia
Foster
Rosencranz

Bonn

Bashir

La Barre
Billiot
Larrison
Munoz-Najar
Rao

Inoue
Mahoney
Barger
Pieper
Johnson-Walker
Garrett

Fan

Aldridge
Aldridge

Lau
Zuckermann
Koch

7 of 7

FIRST
Richard
Sara
William
Kelli

Sara
Antonio
Sarah
Dionne
Steve

Eric
Angharad
Madelyn
Holly
VACANT
Maria
Masooda
Kathryn
Shanondora
Christopher
Julie
Sudarshana
Makoto
Megan
Anne
Jason
Yvette
Laura
Timothy
Brian
Russhawn
Gee
Federico
Amber

COLLEGE UNIT

LER
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
MDA
MDA
MDA
MDA
MDA
MED
MED
SIS

SIS

SIS
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
VMED
VMED
VMED
VMED
VMED
VMED
VMED
VMED
VMED
VMED
VMED
VMED

School of Labor And Employment Relations

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Advertising

Advertising

Journalism

Media and Cinema Studies
Student

MED

Student Professional

School of Information Sciences
School of Information Sciences
School of Information Sciences
School of Social Work
School of Social Work
School of Social Work
Student

Comparative Biosciences
Comparative Biosciences
Veterinary Clinical Medicine
Veterinary Clinical Medicine
Veterinary Clinical Medicine
Veterinary Clinical Medicine
Veterinary Clinical Medicine
Veterinary Clinical Medicine
Veterinary Clinical Medicine
Pathobiology

Pathobiology

Student Professional

SEAT @ TERM
01-2 2020
01-1 2020
01-2 2021
01-3 2020
01-4 2021
01-5 2021
01-6 2021
01-1 2020
01-2 2021
02-1 2021
03-1 2021
A-01 2020
01-2 2021
A-01 2020
01-1 2020
01-2 2021
01-3 2021
01-1 2021
01-2 2020
01-3 2020
A-01 2020
01-1 2021
01-2 2020
02-1 2021
02-2 2021
02-3 2021
02-4 2020
02-5 2020
02-6 2020
02-7 2021
03-1 2021
03-2 2020
A-01 2020
A absent
E excused

X present

--- vacant

4/29/19 9/16/19 | 10/14/19 11/11/19  12/9/19 | 2/10/20 3/9/20 4/27/20 7/1/20
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